Vehicles that may be purchased at an Auction (if approved by lessor) and that the price may vary by up to $____________. You also agree that the vehicles will be in Clean Wholesale
or Average Wholesale condition and they will not be in  "like new" condition. You agree that the amount due below shall be electronically transferred from your account to the lessor's
account. The vehicles are to be delivered to:

   Street Address   City   State   Zip Code

   Delivery Contact Name   Delivery Contact Telephone Number   Delivery Contact Days and Hours of Availability

Desired
Vehicle
Delivery
Date (the
accepted
window is
30 days
before or

after)

Year Make

Totals --->

Estimated
Initial Cost
Of Vehicle

Block
Price Plus

Auction
Fees

Pay to Lessor

Estimated
Shipping
and
Transport
Due Upon
Delivery

Model Trim

11/21/2024 Vehicle Delivery Receipt- VDR

$350 12.0% $15.00 7.50% $375

1

09/10/24 350.00 9/15/2024 10/01/24 89724 2024 Toyota RAV4 XLE ab12345678912345678 9 $31,394 350.00 31,744.00 714.24 317.37 15.00 1,046.61 15 70.96 375.00 795.96

2

09/10/24 350.00 9/15/2024 10/01/24 39367 2024 Nissan Sentra SV ab12345678912345678 9 $22,167 350.00 22,517.00 506.63 225.12 15.00 746.75 15 50.10 375.00 775.10

3

09/10/24 350.00 9/15/2024 10/01/24 39367 2024 Hyundai Sonata SEL ab12345678912345678 9 $26,885 350.00 27,235.00 612.79 272.29 15.00 900.08 15 60.77 375.00 785.77

4

09/10/24 350.00 9/15/2024 10/01/24 39367 2024 Chrysler Pacifica Touring ab12345678912345678 9 $39,850 350.00 40,200.00 904.50 401.91 15.00 1,321.41 15 90.07 375.00 815.07

5

09/10/24 350.00 9/15/2024 10/01/24 39367 2024 Dodge Durango SXT ab12345678912345678 9 $36,125 350.00 36,475.00 820.69 364.67 15.00 1,200.36 15 81.65 375.00 806.65

6

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

7

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

8

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

9

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

10

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 1,750.00 156,421.00 1,750.00 158,171.00 3,558.85 1,581.36 75.00 5,215.21 75 353.55 1,875.00 3,978.55

Buyer Fee

Capitalized
Cost at Start

of Lease

Unit Stock
Number

Year

 $   3,978.55 This Amount Due within 5 Days of Delivery

50% of
Lease

Deposit
Due upon
delivery

Total
Amount Due

Addition
al Days
Interest
Charge

Additional
Days

Charged

Monthly
Depreciatio
n Charge @
2.25% per

Month

Interest
Charge at

Prime Rate
plus 4
Points

Monthly
Admin
Charge

Monthly
Lease

Payment
Make Model Trim Vin

VDR - Vehicle Delivery Receipt for Master Lease Number #

You accept for lease the vehicles listed below, under the terms of the Master Lease Agreement, which is incorporated by reference. You agree to accept these vehicles in their current as delivered condition. You agree to conduct a comprehensive safety